Jalisco, México

20-23 Aug 2025

World Archery México Nuevos Valores 2025, Jalisco

Recurvo Sub 16 Varonil
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R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

8/

5/

4/

3/

6/

7/

2/

1884

1562

1790

1814

1821

1788

1694

1858

NL

NL2

SINA

BCHED

SGCH

JAL

SON

QRO

Nuevo Lebn
ESPINOZA ESPARZA Enrique
JASSO OLIVO Axel Gael
RAMOS MARTINEZ Jesus Caleb

Nuevo Leon 2
GARCIA ALATORRRE Frida Camila
REYES SIERRA Manuel
SANCHEZ ELIZONDO Algjandro Rafael

2

(53,55,50,55)

(49,42,51,50)

Nuevo Ledn

Sinaloa
AGUILAR GODINEZ Rafael
BARROSO CORDERO Angel Gustavo
ORTIZ LEYVA lan Ricardo

BC-Chis-EDM
CASTANEDA GOMEZ Humberto Farit
MAGDALENO LEYVA Aaron
MARRUFFO VALENZUELA Miguel

5

(46,51,51)

(49,51,54)

1 (49,53,46)

BC-Chis-EDM

BC-Chis-EDM

Sina-Gto-Chih
AGUIAR ESPINOZA Sahid De Jesus
CERECEDO PEREZ Jose Felipe
ZARAGOZA ALBA Feando Guadalupe
Jalisco
PADILLA SANCHEZ Marfa Femnanda
DEL MORAL PASCUAL Eduardo
RANGEL MORALES Axel Leonel

0

6

(50,48,39)

(51,52,46)

5 (57,53,51)

Jalisco

Sonora
FLORES GALVEZ Karlo Miguel
MORALES GOMEZ Adolfo
RANGEL DE LEON Miguel Alessandro
Querétaro
CASTRO ESTRADA Derek Alexander
MATA PEREZ Oscar Said
MEDINA RAMOS Emiliano Juda

[é)]

4

(49,47,51,51-T.25+)

(53,53,49,46-T.25)

6 (52,53,54)

Sonora

6 (50,51,52)

Jalisco

GOLD

BC-Chis-EDM

0 (44,51,40)

0 (48,48,51)

Nuevo Lebén

SILVER
Jalisco

6 (51,52,53)

Sonora

BRONZE

Nuevo Ledn

0 (47,49,48)

Clasificacion final

1 BCHED BC-Chis-EDM
JAL Jalisco

NL  Nuevo Ledn
SON Sonora

QRO Querétaro
NL2 Nuevo Leon 2
SINA Sinaloa

SGCH Sina-Gto-Chih

0 ~NOoO O WN

4 (201)
2 (192)
1 (148)
0 (137)
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